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Model Number: 1.575-555.0

Karcher 1.575-555.0 HDS 2.8/25 P Cage Shark Hot 2.5Gpm 2800psi Pressure Washer 1.110-054.0

Freight Included GTIN NA

Manufacturer: Shark

Karcher 1.575-555.0 HDS 2.8/25 P Cage Shark Hot 2.5Gpm 2800psi Pressure
Washer 1.110-054.0 Freight Included

Print Manual:

Shark's SGP gas-powered, diesel heated, portable hot water pressure washer is a #1
seller
 
These portable gas-powered hot water  units are built using  heavy-duty components
and rugged steel chassis to  withstand the most  rigorous conditions.  Their compact
frame design and  tubed pneumatic  wheels provide easy maneuvering in all terrains. 
Each  unit is ETL  certified and comes with a leak free Schedule 80 heating  coil 
surrounded by a standard stainless steel wrap. 
13 HP model is compatible with Shark's TRS-2500 trailer to create a mobile on-site
wash system!

Specifications

    
        
            
            Model
            
            
            Order No.
            
            
            GPM
            
            
            PSI
            
            
            Engine / CC
            
            
            HP
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            Start
            
            
            Pump
            
            
            Burner
            
            
            BTUs
            
            
            Ship Wt
            
        
        
            
             
            
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
        
        
            
            SGP-302517
            
            
            1.110-059.0
            
            
            2.7
            
            
            2400
            
            
            Subaru / 211
            
            
            7
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            Recoil
            
            
            K&auml;rcher KG
            
            
            12V DC
            
            
            252,000
            
            
            400 lbs
            
        
        
            
            SGP-303037
            
            
            1.110-054.0
            
            
            2.6
            
            
            3000
            
            
            Honda / 270
            
            
            9
            
            
            Recoil
            
            
            K&auml;rcher KG
            
            
            12V DC
            
            
            280,000
            
            
            500 lbs
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            SGP-353037
            
            
            1.110-055.0
            
            
            3.5
            
            
            3000
            
            
            Honda / 337
            
            
            11
            
            
            Recoil
            
            
            K&auml;rcher KS
            
            
            12V DC
            
            
            326,000
            
            
            550 lbs
            
        
        
            
            SGP-353037E
            
            
            1.110-056.0
            
            
            3.5
            
            
            3000
            
            
            Honda / 337
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            11E*
            
            
            Electric
            
            
            K&auml;rcher KS
            
            
            12V DC
            
            
            326,000
            
            
            560 lbs
            
        
        
            
            SGP-403537E
            
            
            1.110-057.0
            
            
            3.5
            
            
            3500
            
            
            Honda / 389
            
            
            13E*
            
            
            Electric
            
            
            K&auml;rcher KS
            
            
            12V DC
            
            
            326,000
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            595 lbs
            
        
    

 
*E = Electric Start

Compare to current or past OEM associations:
1.575-550.0
15755500
HDS 2.6/30 P
1.110-054.0
11100540
SGP-303037
SGP303037

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

&bull; Direct-drive pump
&bull; Stainless steel coil wrap standard
&bull; Rugged frame with powder finish
&bull; Tubed pneumatic tires
&bull; Schedule 80 heating coil
&bull; Hour meter comes standard
&bull; ETL certified to UL &amp; CSA Standards
&bull; 13 HP model is compatible with Shark's TRS-2500 trailer
Karcher Brochure
 
 
 
Karcher Owners Manual

Shark Full Size Self Contained Hot Water Portable Pressure Washer SGP303037

  Member of K&auml;rcher North America, Inc
Exact shade of colors used in not guaranteed.
Both the factory and Steambrite reserve the right to change exact specifications and
parts used for the build without noticed based on availability.

Optional

    
        
            Clean Storm 
             20120606 
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             Clean Storm Pressure Washer QD to Rust Bleeder to Filtered Insulated
Carpet Cleaners QD 
        
    

https://shop.bio-shine.com/customer/bioshi/customerpages/mresc/Shark%20Machine
s.pdf

-->

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Friday 28 January, 2011
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